LUNCH

Parma Ham, Sundried Tomato
Bacon, Brie, Apple Chutney
Roasted Vegetables with Houmous
Coronation Chicken

Toasted Club Sandwich with Chips

Toasted Ham & Cheese, with Onion
Marmalade

Smoked Salmon & Cucumber
Prawn & Marie Rose Sauce

Smoked Bacon, Avocado, Mayonnaise &
Lettuce

Caesar Salad

Leek & Potato Soup, Focaccia Bread
Pitta Bread, with Olives, Houmous, and
Tzatziki Dips

Duck Spring Rolls, Hoi Sin Sauce,
Cucumber Salad

Salmon Fishcake, Wilted Spinach, &
Chive Veloute

Parma Ham & Mozzarella Parcels, Basil
Pesto

Wild Mushroom & Artichoke Risotto,
With Parmesan Shavings

Pork Cutlet, Creamed Mash, Cider &
Apple Jus

Chargrilled Cotswold Beef Burger, Hand
Cut Chips, Leaf Salad

Vegetable Moussake, Baby Leaf Salad

Smoked Salmon Linguine, Saffron &
Mascarpone Sauce

Sweet Chilli Chicken Penne Pasta,
Coconut Milk & Coriander

Penne Pasta, Roasted Vegetables,
Olives, Baby Spinach & Basil Pesto

Hand Cut Chips
Mixed Vegetables
Mixed Salad

Coconut Milk & Cardamom Panna Cotta,
Raspberry Sorbet

Home-made Ice Cream

Warm Treacle Tart, Vanilla Ice Cream
Chocolate Nemesis, Pistachio Ice Cream
Vanilla Créeme Brulee, Shortbread
Biscuit

Tiramisu Cheesecake, Chocolate Sauce

Three British Cheeses, Biscuits, Celery
& Chutney

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£6.95
£4.95

£6.50
£5.95
£5.50

£6.50
£5.50
£4.95

£7.50

£9.50

£6.50

£10.95

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50
£11.50

£9.75

£8.75

£3.50
£2.95
£3.50

£6.25

£5.50
£5.95
£6.25
£5.95

£6.50
£7.95



