Ciabattas Parma Ham, Sundried Tomato	£5.50
Bacon, Brie, Apple Chutney	£5.50 £5.50
Roasted Vegetables with Houmous	£5.50
Coronation Chicken	
Sandwiches	
Toasted Club Sandwich with Chips	£6.95
Toasted Ham & Cheese, with Onion	£4.95
Marmalade	
Smoked Salmon & Cucumber	£6.50
Prawn & Marie Rose Sauce	£5.95
Smoked Bacon, Avocado, Mayonnaise & Lettuce	£5.50
Lettuce	
Caesar Salad	£6.50
Leek & Potato Soup, Focaccia Bread	£5.50
Pitta Bread, with Olives, Houmous, and	£4.95
Tzatziki Dips	
Duck Spring Rolls, Hoi Sin Sauce,	£7.50
Cucumber Salad Salmon Fishcake, Wilted Spinach, &	£9.50
Chive Veloute	£9.50
Parma Ham & Mozzarella Parcels, Basil	£6.50
Pesto	
Wild Mushroom & Artichoke Risotto,	£10.95
With Parmesan Shavings Pork Cutlet, Creamed Mash, Cider &	£9.50
Apple Jus	£9.50
Chargrilled Cotswold Beef Burger, Hand	£9.50
Cut Chips, Leaf Salad	
Vegetable Moussake, Baby Leaf Salad	£9.50
Smoked Salmon Linguine, Saffron &	£11.50
Mascarpone Sauce Sweet Chilli Chicken Penne Pasta,	£9.75
Coconut Milk & Coriander	<i>L J</i> . 1 <i>J</i>
Penne Pasta, Roasted Vegetables,	£8.75
Olives, Baby Spinach & Basil Pesto	
Side Order Hand Cut Chins	£3.50
Hand Cut Chips Mixed Vegetables	£3.50 £2.95
Mixed Vegetables Mixed Salad	£3.50
Mixed Saidd	23.30
Puddings	
Coconut Milk & Cardamom Panna Cotta,	£6.25
Raspberry Sorbet	
Home-made Ice Cream	£5.50
Warm Treacle Tart, Vanilla Ice Cream Chasalata Namosis, Distashia Ica Cream	£5.95
Chocolate Nemesis, Pistachio Ice Cream Vanilla Crème Brulee, Shortbread	£6.25 £5.95
Biscuit	£3.93
Tiramisu Cheesecake, Chocolate Sauce	£6.50
Three British Cheeses, Biscuits, Celery	£7.95
& Chutney	